South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:40:15 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1233 (Rat #0244, Act #0318 of 2014) Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Summary: Annuity mortality tables for use in determining reserve liabilities for annuities (D. No. 4453)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, RELATING TO
ANNUITY MORTALITY TABLES FOR USE IN DETERMINING RESERVE LIABILITIES FOR ANNUITIES, DESIGNATED AS
REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 4453, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF
THE 1976 CODE. - ratified title

04/16/14
04/29/14
04/29/14
04/30/14
04/30/14
04/30/14
05/15/14
05/22/14
05/22/14
05/22/14
05/23/14
05/29/14
05/29/14
06/13/14
09/08/14

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 5)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 43)

Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 43)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 38)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 89)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 89)
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 11)
Read second time (House Journal-page 16)

Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 17)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 18)
Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 3)

Ratified R 244

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 05/29/14

Act No. 318

Page 1 of 1



