

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1233 (Rat #0244, Act #0318 of 2014) Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance

Summary: Annuity mortality tables for use in determining reserve liabilities for annuities (D. No. 4453)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE, RELATING TO ANNUITY MORTALITY TABLES FOR USE IN DETERMINING RESERVE LIABILITIES FOR ANNUITIES, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 4453, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE. - ratified title

04/16/14	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/29/14	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 43)
04/29/14	Senate	Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 43)
04/30/14	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 38)
04/30/14	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 89)
04/30/14	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 89)
05/15/14	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 11)
05/22/14	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 16)
05/22/14	House	Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 17)
05/22/14	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 18)
05/23/14	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 3)
05/29/14		Ratified R 244
05/29/14		Became law without Governor's signature
06/13/14		Effective date 05/29/14
09/08/14		Act No. 318